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74LCX540WM
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

74LCX540WM Price

Technical Information of 74LCX540WM

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case Tube
Voltage - Supply 2V~36V
Series 74LCX

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Number of Bits per Element 8

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Detailed Description

Base Part Number

74LCX540WM

-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)

74LCX540

74LCX540WM
AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC BUFFER INVERT 3.6V 20SOIC

500 pcs in stock
74LCX540WM.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

20-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Buffer, Inverting 1 Element 8 Bit per Element 3-State Output 20-SOIC

74LCX540WM Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Description IC BUFFER INVERT 3.6V 20SOIC
Quantity Available 500

Supplier Device Package 20-S0IC

Packaging Tube

Output Type 3-State

Number of Elements 1

Mounting Type Surface Mount

Logic Type Buffer, Inverting

Input Type -

Current - Output High, Low = 24mA, 24mA

74LCX540WM 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 74LCX540WM Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 74LCX540WM with warrantied
and confidence. RFQ 74LCX540WM : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

74LCX540M ST

IC BUFFER INVERT 3.6V 20SSOP

IC BUF NON-INVERT 3.6V 20DQFN

IC BUFFER INVERT 3.6V 20TSSOP

IC BUF NON-INVERT 3.6V 20TSSOP

IC BUFFER INVERT 3.6V 20S0OIC

IC BUF NON-INVERT 3.6V 20SSOP

74LCX541 ST

IC BUFF/DVR 8BIT LOW V 20TSSOP

IC BUFFER INVERT 3.6V 20TSSOP

74LCX540T ST

74LCX541FT TOSHIBA

74LCX540MTCX TSSOP20 FAIRCHILD

IC BUFFER INVERT 3.6V 20SOP

IC BUFF NON-INVERT 3.6V 20TSSOPB

IC BUFF/DVR 8BIT LOW V 20TSSOP

IC BUF NON-INVERT 3.6V 20SSOP

IC INVERTER 8-INPUT 20TSSOP

IC BUFFER INVERT 3.6V 20SSOP

IC BUFFER INVERT 3.6V 20SOP

Manufacturer

ST

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

ST

N/A

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

ST

TOSHIBA

FAIRCHILD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Quantity

8250 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

30000 pcs

1493 pcs

1750 pcs

1126 pcs

30 pcs

4 pcs

500 pcs

690 pcs

1394 pcs

6890 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3881 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

74LCX540WM Stock
74LCX540WM Inventory
Inquiry 74LCX540WM

74L.CX540WM Datasheet

74LCX540WM Price
74LCX540WM Digikey
74LCX540WM Image

Download 74LCX540WM Datasheet

74L.CX540WM Electronics
Supplier 74LCX540WM
74LCX540WM Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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